Car data
VIN Number
Sales Type
Model Year
Model
Model Designation
Engine Code
Transmission Code
Finaldrive Ident
Interior Trim Code
Roof Color
Exterior Color/Paint Code
21:05 21.03.2017
WAUZZZ4E35N011492
4E204L
2005
A8
audi a8 qu. 3.0 tdi
ASB
GZV
6A
LA
7X
7X/Z5D
PR Numbers
Page : 001
Date of Production
Order Number
30.11.2004
none availableOpen field campaigns
A00 No self-collection
A8S Standard equipment
B09 Type approval Great Britain and Northern
Ireland
B0A Component parts set without
country-specific design requirement
C11 Operating permit, alteration
CL7 Leichtmetallräder 8J x 18
9-Speichen-Design, ET 43
D1D 6-cyl. turbo dies. eng. 3.0 L/171 kW 24V
V6 TDI, common rail
base engine is T41
E0A No special edition
F0A No special purpose vehicle, standard
equipment
FA0 Control of standard production
FC1 Customized installation
FM0 Basic equipment variant
FQ1 Wheels of Quattro GmbH
G0R 6-speed automatic transmission for
four-wheel drive vehicle
GS0 Without applications
GT0 Decorative plastic strips
GZ0 Manually operated doors
H5E Tires 235/50 R18 101Y
J0Z Battery 520 A (110 Ah)
K8B Notchback
L0R Right-hand drive vehicle
N5D Valcona leather seat covering
NT1 Transit coating (type 2)
PNB navigation system with DVD
PQW cast aluminium alloy wheels, 8Jx18,
9-spoke design, with 235/50 R 18 tyres
(quattro GmbH)
PT3 hands-free car phone, dual-band/GSM,
with handset in the comfort centre
armrest
Q1A Standard front seats
QF2 Receiver (car phone) in center armrest
QH0 Without voice control
et_fd1.frm
Car data
21:05 21.03.2017
PR Numbers
Page : 002
QQ0 Without add. lights (interior lighting)